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U-19 National League
2025/26 3rd round, Match #23

Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 32°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 5

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Sahan Denys
2 Yakhontov Maksym
3 Sanotskyi Ivan
4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor (C)
6 Maliuta Yevhenii
7 Druzhynin Yaroslav
8 Hazazian Robert
9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Matkivskyi Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Oksenenko Stanislav
13 Vydrych Anton
14 Pylypei Maksym
15 Ivasiuk Nikita
16 Kondratiev Illia
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
18 Korniienko Daniil
19 Oroshkevych Bohdan
20 Kondratiev Arsenii
21 Tovt Mykhailo
22 Khalilov Teimur
23 Domantovych Vadym

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Mylokost Yaroslav
13 Onishchuk Yehor
5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
6 Bundash Vasyl (C)
18 Derykon Artem
21 Sereda Oleksandr
22 Balakai Oleksandr
28 Kanteh Muhamadou
9 Lomaha Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Nedozymovanyi Artem
29 Nyzhnyk Spartak
3 Harabazhii Anton
24 Verhun Ivan
15 Kostiuk Yehor
17 Davydenko Danylo
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
27 Harmash Yevhenii
20 Zheliba Yan
19 Tverdokhlib Makar
11 Zubrii Artem
12 Chympoiesh Vladyslav

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Bryk Ihor
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Drykin Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #23
Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 32°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 5 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
10 Murashko Dmytro 1'

5' 13 Onishchuk Yehor
15 Kostiuk Yehor

14' 18 Derykon Artem

2 Yakhontov Maksym 25'

7 Druzhynin Yaroslav 42'

8 Hazazian Robert
13 Vydrych Anton 46'

9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
22 Khalilov Teimur 58'

68' 21 Sereda Oleksandr
20 Zheliba Yan

68' 9 Lomaha Oleksandr
11 Zubrii Artem

3 Sanotskyi Ivan 69'

71' 6 Bundash Vasyl

75' 6 Bundash Vasyl
5 Boichuk Ihor

19 Oroshkevych Bohdan 80'

80' 18 Derykon Artem
17 Davydenko Danylo

80' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou
19 Tverdokhlib Makar

10 Murashko Dmytro
18 Korniienko Daniil 80'

11 Matkivskyi Dmytro
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav 80'

82' 19 Tverdokhlib Makar

85' 22 Balakai Oleksandr

19 Oroshkevych Bohdan 88'
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